
     Mail : oya-healthcare@o-ya-design.com

Bella # 124TEL ：+886-2-2655-2777
O'YA DESIGN CO., LTD.

Company Name： 

Healthcare+ Expo Taiwan 2023 

Booth Number：

Shell Scheme

Raw Space

Each booth (9m²) is supplied with 110 Volts / 0.5 kilowatt (with NFB and DB) power free of charge.

Booth total: the number of            x 0.5 KW =              KW free of charge.

Raw Space does not including free electricity , please refer to form for additional application.
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 Please submit by e-mail.
 After receiving the application form, we will send the payment slip 
 to the exhibitors by E-MAIL.

O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD. 
BANK：HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH
USD A/C： 105-97-000986-1
BANK Address：38, Sec. 1, Chung-King South Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
SWIFT：HNBKTWTP105

O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD.
BANK：HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH
TWD A/C：105-10-027600-8
BANK Address：38, Sec. 1, Chung-King South Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
SWIFT：HNBKTWTP105

Orders received between 10/6~10/27 will be charged an additional 30% of the late charge;
Orders received after 10/30 will be charged an additional 50% of the late charge. 
Cancellations made after 10/30 will be subject to a 30% fee；No refund if cancelled after 11/27.
Electricity will be provided based on the application . No electrical power sockets provided.
To ensure electrical safety of exhibits, exhibitors should install Active Voltage Regulation/Regulator (AVR)
or Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS).
The exhibitors shall be fully responsible for any claim of damage to property or injury to any person arising
out of improper installation of electric facilities in his booth.
The electrical wiring diagram should be submitted by local representative in Chinese edition.

 

        

Please signature
by contact person

Company Name： 

Address：

TEL： E-mail :

USD

TWD

Description of Service   Unit Price   Qty       Total
(NTD) (NTD)

110V 0.5 KW (5A) 

110V 1 KW

110V 1.5 KW

110V 2 KW

110V 4 KW

110V 6 KW

110V 9 KW

110V 15 KW

110V 22 KW

3Ø3W220V 15A (5HP)

3Ø3W220V 20A (7HP)

3Ø3W220V 30A (10HP)

3Ø4W380V 15A (14HP)

3Ø4W380V 20A (18HP)

3Ø4W380V 30A (27HP)

Water/Drainage installation

Compressed Air

24 hrs ________ V ________ A

Description of Service           Unit Price   Qty       Total
(NTD) (NTD)

Form 6  
ELECTRICITY & WATER REQUIREMENTS

SUBTOTAL (NTD)

TOTAL (NTD)

LATE CHARGE (30%~50%) 

5 % VAT 

760

1,520

2,280

3,040

6,080

9,120

13,680

22,800

33,440

3,125

5,907

8,100

7,733

9,665

12,170

4,800

5,500


