Form 6 ELECTRICITY & WATER REQUIREMENTS



O'YA DESIGN CO., LTD.

TEL: +886-2-2655-2777 Bella # 124 Mail: oya-healthcare@o-ya-design.com

Healthcare+ Expo Taiwan 2023

Company Name:					Booth Number :				
Shell Scheme					with 110 Volts / 0.5 kilowatt (with NFB and DB) power free of charge. x 0.5 KW = KW free of charge.				
Raw Space	Raw Spa	ace does not	includ	ing free elec	etricity, please refer to form for a	dditional app	licatio	٦.	
Description of Service		Unit Price (NTD)	Qty	Total (NTD)	Description of Service	Unit Price (NTD)	Qty	Total (NTD)	
110V 0.5 KW (5A)		760			3Ø4W380V 20A (18HP)	9,665			
110V 1 KW		1,520			3Ø4W380V 30A (27HP)	12,170			
110V 1.5 KW		2,280			Water/Drainage installation	4,800			
110V 2 KW		3,040			Compressed Air	5,500			
110V 4 KW		6,080			24 hrs V A				
110V 6 KW		9,120							
110V 9 KW		13,680							
110V 15 KW		22,800							
110V 22 KW		33,440							
3Ø3W220V 15A (5HP)		3,125			SUBTO	JBTOTAL (NTD)			
3Ø3W220V 20A (7HP)		5,907			LATE CHARGE (3	LATE CHARGE (30%~50%)			
3Ø3W220V 30A (10HP)		8,100				5 % VAT			
3Ø4W380V 15A (14HP)		7,733			TC	TOTAL (NTD)			
ompany Name:									
EL:				E-mail :					
Please submit by After receiving t	he appl	ication form	, we w	ill send the p	payment slip	D.			
	the exhibitors by E-MAIL.						Please signature by contact person		
BANK : H USD A/C BANK Add	O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD. BANK: HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH USD A/C: 105-97-000986-1 BANK Address: 38, Sec. 1, Chung-King South Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. SWIFT: HNBKTWTP105						<u> </u>		
BANK : H TWD A/C	O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD. BANK: HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH TWD A/C: 105-10-027600-8 BANK Address: 38, Sec. 1, Chung-King South Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.								

Orders received between 10/6~10/27 will be charged an additional 30% of the late charge; Orders received after 10/30 will be charged an additional 50% of the late charge.

SWIFT: HNBKTWTP105

- © Cancellations made after 10/30 will be subject to a 30% fee; No refund if cancelled after 11/27.
- © Electricity will be provided based on the application . No electrical power sockets provided.
- To ensure electrical safety of exhibits, exhibitors should install Active Voltage Regulation/Regulator (AVR) or Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS).
- The exhibitors shall be fully responsible for any claim of damage to property or injury to any person arising out of improper installation of electric facilities in his booth.
- The electrical wiring diagram should be submitted by local representative in Chinese edition.